60m

Khaliyah Bosman
Mykala Perry
Taleea Buxton
Kamani Brown
Taylor Johnson
Elizabeth Oladosu
Acey Pratt
Samantha Sharrow
Jayla Bernard
Jennah Gaskins

200m

Ananda Grisson
Taleea Buxton
Jesikah Boykin
Acey Pratt
Kamani Brown
Kimberly Johnson
Taylor Johnson
Siani Brown
Jennah Gaskins
Khaliyah Bosman

400m

Kimberly Johnson
Acey Pratt
Jesikah Boykin

PCL 3rd
McD
NG
McD
NG
AP
AP
NG
OH
NG
NG

PCL 3rd
McD
McD
OH
NG
NG
NG
AP
NG
NG
McD

PCL 3rd
NG
NG
OH

Destiny Pierre-Mathiel AP

Paris Talley
Jennah Gaskins
Siani Brown
Madison Brown
Emma Schultz
Wrehdi Juwle

800m

Kami Joi Hickson
Kimberly Johnson
Sherisse Peterson
Acey Pratt
Mykala Perry

Anastasi Fratanduono

Tara Sheehan
Najah Hunter
Rachelle Pena
Allison O'Brien

McD
NG
NG
NG
SH
AP

PCL 3rd
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
AR
OH
OH
CEC
AP

2019-20 PCL Indoor Track Field

8.84

7.96

7.96

8.04 *C
8.19 *C
8.27 *C
8.38 *C
8.42 *C
8.43 *C
8.47 *C
8.47 *C

29.24
26.72
26.76
26.78
27.00
27.02
26.76 *B
27.25
27.27
27.35
27.64

66.24
60.14
60.99
62.96
63.12
64.08
63.73 *B
64.57
64.20 *B
64.97
67.22

237.74
213.22 *B
222.39
222.36 *B
223.76
224.35
2 28.87
232.14
233.05
2 33.58
233.93

*C+.60
1/25/2020
12/13/2019
12/21/2019
1/4/2020
1/29/2020
1/26/2020
1/4/2020
1/29/2020
1/17/2020
1/25/2020

*B+.40
1/31/2020
2/8/2020
2/9/2020
1/31/2020
12/7/2019
1/25/2020
12/7/2019
12/7/2019
12/7/2019
12/21/2019

*B + .50
1/31/2020
12/7/2019
1/29/2020

2/9/2020
12/7/2019

12/21/2019
12/7/2019
1/25/2020
1/24/2020

1/4/2020

*B + .60
1/25/2020
1/4/2020
1/25/2020
1/4/2020
12/7/2019
2/7/2020

12/21/2019
1/10/2020
2/7/2020
2/9/2020

1 Mile
Kami Joi Hickson
Sheisse Peterson

Anastasia Fratanduon

Allison O'Brien
Taylor Connelly
Katie Till

Najah Hunter
Shannon Kelly
Tara Sheehan
Kaitlyn Durning

3000m

Taylor Connelly
Katie Till

Olivia Piscano
Sherisse Peterson
Allison O'Brien
Najah Hunter
Tara Sheehan
Shannon Kelly
Carly Marquess
Erin Donovan

60HH

Taleea Buxton
Kelsey Sebwe
Jayla Bernard
Jaylah Gaskins
Elizabeth Oladosu
Ashley Richardson
Hannah Dunne
Gabriella Brunkel
Rachel Bonfini
Leena Fields

Shot Put
Patience Sanders
Allyson Dembeck

Elizabeth McNamee

Ashley Richardson
Siobhan Loughney
Siani Brown
Maura Budd
Mercy Sackor
Hannah Qinn

2 Way Tie

Top Female Performances as of 2/10/20

PCL 3rd
NG
NG
AR
AP
LC
OH
NG
AW
OH
OH

PCL 3rd
LC
OH
LF
NG
AP
NG
OH
AW
AR
OH

PCL 3rd
McD
AR
NG
NG
AP
McD
AR
AR
OH
McD

PCL 3rd
WC

AR

SH
McD
McD
NG

AR
AP
AR

552.24 *B +.70
531.21 1/17/2020
532.39 *B 12/21/2019
539.83 1/31/2020
541.44 1/29/2020
543.04 1/17/2020
544.63 *C 2/9/2010
552.23 1/31/2020
554.73 *B *C 2/4/2020
6 00.29 1/17/2020
6 00.47 *C 12/14/2019
12 40.24 *B + .80

11 18.67 2/7/2020
1131.42 1/29/2020
1133.32*C*B 1/18/2020
11 46.77 1/4/2020
11 52.05 1/17/2020
11 53.75 2/7/2020
12 00.85 1/4/2020
1210.17 12/28/2019
12 40.46 2/7/2020
12 47.96 12/21/2019
11.74 *C+.70
8.57 1/25/2020
9.18 2/7/2020
9.66 *C 1/4/2020
9.88 1/31/2020
10.06 2/9/2020
10.21 *C 1/21/2019
10.24 *H 1/29/2020
10.74 *H 1/29/2020
10.77 *C 1/4/2020
10.88 1/10/2020
25'0"

38'5.5" 1/17/2020
33'2.5" 12/20/2019
31'2.25" 2/7/2020
30'5" 1/17//20
30' 2.25" 2/7/2020
29'3.5" 1/17/2020
28' 4" 12/17/2019
27'8.5" 1/11/2020
26'11" 1/29/2020
26' 10"



Long Jump
Kelsey Sebwe

Ananda Grisson
Jordan Greer

Erin O'brien
Samantha Sharrow
Ashely Richardson
Rachel Bonfini
Leena Fields

Marie Brown
Bridget Grazel

Triple Jump
Kelsey Sebwe

Jayla Bernard
Aisling Meenagh
Marie Brown
Siobhan Loughney
Sage Green

Ann Brown
Bridget Grazel
Jordan Greer
Rebecca Dalton

High Jump
Julia Newlin

Kelsey Sebwe

Ann Brown

Tekira Knox-Wagner
Rachel Bonfini
Hannah Dunne
Leena Field

Sage Greene

Aaliyah DePass

6 way tie for 10th

Pole Vault

Kara Brooks
Kelsey Sebwe
Hannah Dunne
Gabriella Brunkel
Erica Lazar
Hailey Bierling
Jackie Engler
Katie Till

Ann Brown

PCL 3rd
AR
McD
McD
AP
OH
McD
OH
McD
OH
AC

PCL 3rd
AR
NG
McD
OH
McD
AR
OH
AC
McD
AR

PCL 3rd
AW

AR

OH

AP

OH

AR
McD
AR

AP

PCL 3rd
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AP
AP
OH
OH

2019-20 PCL Indoor Track Field

14'o0"
17' 8.5"
15'11.75"
15'11"
15'6.5"
15'2"
15'0.75"
14 7.25"
14'6.5"
14'6.5"
14'4.25"

29'0"
36'9.5"
35'7.75"
32'5"
32'10.25"
30'7"
30'1"
30'1"
30'0.5"
30' 0"
29'7.5"

4'4"
5'1"
4'11"
4'9"
4'8"
4'5"
4'4"
4'4"
4'3"
4'2"
4'0"

6'6"
7'6"

7'6"

7'0"
7'0"
6'6"
6'6"
6'0"
5'0"
5'0"

12/13/2019
12/21/2019
1/17/2020
2/9/2020
1/17/2020
1/31/2020
12/7/2019
12/7/2019
1/17/2020
12/21/2019

1/31/2020

1/4/2020
1/17/2020
1/29/2020
1/17/2020
1/11/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/17/2020

1/4/2020

12/20/2019
2/7/2020
1/29/2020
2/9/2020
12/7/2019
1/29/2020
1/17/2020
12/13/2019
1/17/2020

1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020

4x200m
Neumann Goretti
Bishop McDevitt
Archbishop Prendie
Cardinal O'Hara
Archbishop Ryan
St. Hubert's
Lansdale Catholic
Conwell-Egan
Archbishop Carroll
Archbishop Wood

4x400m

Neumann Goretti
Bishop McDevitt
Archbishop Prendie
Cardinal O'Hara
Archbishop Ryan
Archbishop Wood
St. Hubert's

4x800m

Neumann Goretti
Archbishop Ryan
Cardinal O'Hara
Archbishop Prendie
St. Hubert's

DMR

Neumann Goretti
Archbishop Prendie
Archbishop Ryan
Cardinal O'Hara

Top Female Performances as of 2/10/20

NG
McD
AP
OH
AR
SH

NG
McD

OH
AR

SH

NG
AR
OH

SH

NG

AR
OH

147.68 *B
148.28 *B
148.62 *B
150.85
157.73 *B
2 00.08
2 00.89
159.50 *B
202.18
205.40

403.19 *B
410.30 *B
419.76
426.94
432.14
4 40.74 *B
451.55

916.97 *B
1035.59
1042.66
1047.73

11 49.86 *B

13 04.59
13 44.89
14 03.89
14 20.23

*B+1.6
1/25/2020
1/25/2020
1/18/2020
1/29/2020

1/4/2020
2/7/2020
1/17/2020
12/30/2019
1/31/2020
12/20/2019

*B+2.0
1/25/2020
1/25/2020
1/29/2020
1/29/2020
1/31/2020

2/4/2020
1/17/2020

*B + 2.4
2/8/2020
12/20/2019
12/21/2019
1/29/2020
12/30/2019

*B+2.5
12/13/2019
2/9/2020
12/13/2019
1/17/2020



